Technical Data Sheet
Fiber Optical Cable Assembly
FIPro Half Trunk- 9µG657A1- LC/UPC
L98B-215-XXX
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O.Box 1260 D-84526 Tittmoning Germany
Tel. : +49 8684 18-0

b
H
 &
 C
o
.
K
G
All dimensions are in mm; tolerances according to ISO 2768 m-H
Description
This product is a 12 fiber single mode half trunk. It is especially designed to support the Rosenberger FIPro –
Fiber and Power to the roof solution. It has 12 LC/UPC connectors on side A.
The fiber is bend insensitive G.657A1 according to ITU-T standard.
Available Variants
Type Length (mm) Weight (gr)
L98B-215-10000 10000±100 320
L98B-215-15000 15000±100 430
L98B-215-20000 20000±100 540
L98B-215-25000 25000±100 650
L98B-215-30000 30000±100 320
L98B-215-35000 35000±100 870
L98B-215-40000 40000±100 980
L98B-215-45000 45000±100 1090
L98B-215-50000 50000±100 1200
L98B-215-55000 55000±100 1310
L98B-215-60000 60000±100 1420
L98B-215-65000 65000±100 1530
L98B-215-70000 70000±100 1640
L98B-215-75000 75000±100 1750
L98B-215-80000 80000±100 1860
L98B-215-85000 85000±100 1750
L98B-215-90000 90000±100 2080
L98B-215-95000 95000±100 2190
L98B-215-100000 100000±100 2300
Other length on request
Parts
Connector Side B 12 x LC/UPC, single mode
Cable 12 fiber cable with black LSZH jacket